2545-2548

(Music  Production)

(2547)

.. 2542

15



Production)
001
1-2
1

15

(Compilation)

Smallroom 001 “what happens in this smallroom?”
Smallroom 002 “songs from the audience'
Smallroom 003 “the new colour”

Smallroom 004 “viewed"

Smallroom 005 “Minimart”

5
5
“death of a salesman”
death live!” DVD
“iew”

Superbaker “beautiful day”
Armchair Spring
Stylish Nonsense Use your Professor

Penguin Villa

49

(Music

.. 2531



Superbaker
Cyndi Seu

(Music production)
Universal Music Thailand)

(Music production)
Universal music Thailand)

(Music production)
( Universal music Thailand)

( Music Production)

music Thailand)

50

The First Aloum
Too
Joy
Micro Bitz Life
? “pastel mood" (
“paradise” (
“design”(  universal

( Music Production) The Sweets of Siam (Apricot Records)

104.5



(Channel V)

(MTV)

(2547)

.. 2543

01



2545

2546

2041

2548

The Photo sticker Machine
The Photo Sticker Machine
T-Bone

The Photo sticker Machine

Hualampong Compilation
Hualampong Comypilation
Hualampong Compilation
Hualampong & Smallroom

The Photo Sticker Machine

About POP 2
Num T-bone

Kaijo Brothers

“The Downtown Symphony”
“Color Lab”

Single “  (Disco Mixed)”
Single "
“Betwixt”

“Sweetless”

“CD1 Simple Moming”

“CD2 Sweet Afternoons”
“CD3 Extraordinary Evening”
“OST Last Life in the Universe”
“Bangkok Love Story”
“Compilation Complete Work'"
“Wallpaper”

XXX

" Single"

“Tichila” limited single
Rasmalai Chapter |

Rasmalai Chapter I

Took Took Single

52



(Channel V)

(2547)

(MTV)

53



2546
2541

2548

Fin
Frank

2546

() 23
64
64

Digital Age

First

Baby Hip-pro

Distance Between Us

64

54



Radio

(Channel V) (MTV)

(2547)

2546

55



2546 Sleeper One
Sleeper One

2547 Portrait
Belter

2548  Belter

(air play)
(Modem Love)

EP:

Sleeping Letter
Pop Trade
Chapter 1
Chapter 2

100%

56

(M 1)



(EP) (Single)

2546

80%

(Vega Max)

(Executive Producer)

57

(Onpa)



2546

2541

Bright Life Time
Audy remastered
Love Profile

58



20,000

& Imaginative Director

59

5,000-6,000

Managing

.. 2546



2546
2547

60

Just
Wish

(Channel V)

(road show)



2546

2546

Kindergarten

10

Kindergarten

61



2541

2548

Play it again
Be free
Check-in

2 Be free

62



.. 2548

Event

10

50:50

6-8

Organize,

63



2548

"Love is vol. 1

Love is Vol. 1

29
10330

24

24

18
.. 2538

64



( )
2542
3
2
MangaKatch (
.. 2544
14
EP. 100 .. 2545-2547
After Break
Sweet & Wine

song from Different Scenes # 1
Mr. Sister ~ Mr.Sister

10

Katch

65



Love is Forever
Soul After Six Relaunce
Double Pack
Bakery Rare Groove 1~ 2
: Single Animal
 Limited Single Love me Love my Life
- Live Velvet
Bakery Love True
Groove Raiders : Discovery 2
Love Trend
: Raw Velvet VCD
Bakery Love s forever
: Single
Flure :  Flure
Version Acoustic Vol. 1
: Happy Bakery Party People
Million Ways to Love: Part |
The Very Common of Modern Dog
The Greatest Grandfather Hit
Sound Revisited
B5 Soundtrack
Bakery Re Baked
P.OP.
Soul After Six ~ Mellow Mood
: Collection Single
Dojo City . Back to Dojo City
Song from Different Scenes # 2
So Cute
My Diary
B5:  Event

66



: Bakery the Rock Box
Bakery :  The Beginning 1994-1997
: Bakery A New Remixer
Million Ways to Love: Part |
p.0.p. : p.0.p. Live an Era has been completed
 Inside Zentrady
Bakery :  The Favorite 1998-2000
Song from Different Scenes # 3
DVD Bakery Visual
Bakery :  The Popular 2001-2003
T-Hop
Crescendo  Crescendo
Dobe  Million Ways to Dobe
: Piano & |
B5 : B5 Event the Concert VCD /DVD
Bakery Essentials
The Popular Song Book
Bakery B Day : Pass the Love Forward
P.OP. : P.OP. Live an Era has been completed DVD.
Modern Dog : That Song ( )

67



10.

- 2547)

.. 2545

10330

598

15

.. 2544

68



69

Music Director

34

2545 - 2548

Re-Listing
Re-Listing

SSS..S
Set
Much More Complicated Than Visible
New Day
Resisting Against The System
Monotony  Jazz in Love and His Brotherhood
Vacation

Digital Punk
Heaven Day Afternoon
Lina



Frozen
Perfect Rock star
Cantaroot
Rabbit
Good September
Buddhist Holiday
Run Forward
Rythmatique
Angie Monotone & The Pussy Cat

Black Album

Black Album Il The Future
Fine Tune

Black in USA
Monotone

Black Music
Monotone

Fa-Rang

Tribute to Chalieng
Kidnapped

Sa Yew

Black 6

Yin Yang

Dare Rock

A Zion



11.

. 2548)

!

Oxygen



AWIRINTAUNIINY 1Y
CHuLALoNGKORN UNIVERSITY

2546

72



12

P2WAR SHIP
December
Super sub
Titanium

3



12

51

14



75

12
3
(Concept)
1 2
Million Ways
to Love Part | il
12 12

Death of a salesman ~ Death lives!”
DVD



"View” ( )
Superbaker  Beautiful day Joy
Armchair  Spring
Stylish Nonsense  Use your Professor
Penguin Villa

The First Album Too
Cyndi Seui  Micro Bitz Life

The Photo Sticker Machine  Color Lab  Betwixt

Sweetless
Bangkok Love story
About POP
T-bone -~ “XXX”
I Rasmalai Chapter | Chapter
Fin  Digital Age
Frank —First

Sleeper One  Sleeping Letter
Portrait ~ Pop Trade
Morning Suffer

Bright Life Time
Audy remastered

Basket Band  Just Wish



I

Kindergarten  Kindergarten

After Break
Mr. Sister ~ Mr.Sister
song from Different Scenes # 1-3 Collection

Single ,  Million Ways to Love: Part |
: Single Animal Limited Single Love me Love my
Life The Very Common of Modern Dog

That Song ( )
. Bakery A New Remixer  So Cute
Love is forever
B5 : B5 Event the Concert VCD /DVD
Flure:  Flure
Soul After Six ~ Mellow Mood
My Diary,
 Live Velvet 1Raw Velvet VCD
Groove Raider : Discovery 2
Love Trend
Dobe  Million Ways to Dobe
. Piano & |
p.0.p. : p.0.p. Live an Era has been completed DVD
B5: Event
Crescendo  Crescendo



SSS...
Set
Much More Complicated Than Visible,
New Day
Resisting Against The System
Monotony  Jazz in Love and His Brotherhood
Vacation

Digital Punk
Heaven Day Afternoon
Lina

Frozen
Perfect Rock star
Cantaroot
Rabbit
Good September
Buddhist Holiday
Run Forward
Rythmatique

78



Angie Monotone & The Pussy Cat

P2WARSHIP
December
Supper Sub
Titanium

(Compilation Album)

EP

79



80

12 5

HuaLampong Remix Album “Rare Mixed"

Hualampong Compilation “CD1 Simple Morning”
Hualampong Compilation “CD2 Sweet Afternoons
Hualampong Compilation “CD3 Extraordinary Evening'

Distance between Us

Play it again
Be free
2 Be free

Sweet & Wine

Double Pack
Bakery Love is forever
Bakery Love True
Dojo City : ~ Back to Dojo City
p.0.p.

The Greatest Grandfather Hit

: Happy Bakery Party People
Bakery Rare Groove 1~ 2
Inside Zentrady



The Popular Song Book
Bakery B Day : Pass the Love Forward
Bakery :  The Beginning 1994-1997
Bakery . The Favorite 1998-2000
Bakery :  The Popular 2001-2003
B5 Soundtrack
Bakery The Essentials

DVD Bakery Visual

Monotone

12

1-2

Smallroom 001 “what happens this smallroom?”
Smallroom 002 “songs from the audience”
Smallroom 003 “the new colour”

Smallroom 004 “viewed"

Smallroom 005 “Minimart”

Baby Hip-pro

8l



i Belter Chapter |

7 Love Profile

Check-in

"Love isvol. 1 24 7

21 Version Acoustic Vol. 1
21 Bakery the Rock Box
Sound Revisited
Bakery Re Baked
21 T-Hop

Black Album

Black Album Il The Future
Fine Tune

Black in USA
Black Music
Fa-Rang

Tribute to Chalieng
Kidnapped

Sa Yew

Black 6

Yin Yang

82



Dare Rock
A Zion

(Music Production)

5-10

Crescendo

SRR

12

83



Set
Much More Complicated Than Visible
New Day
Resisting Against The System
Monotony  Jazz in Love and His Brotherhood
Vacation

Digital Punk
Heaven Day Afternoon
Lina
Frozen
Perfect Rock Star
Cantaroot
Rabbit

Good September
Buddhist Holiday
Run Forward
Rythmatique
Angie Monotone & The Pussy Cat

P2WAR SHIP
December

84



Super sub

51:

85



1-2

12

51

R&B
5.2

12

12

12

12

86



5.2

Jazz

R&B

Electronica

World

Hard
Core



| 2547)

| 2547)

Sleeper 1

2547

88



5.2

88.0 Buzz FM, Babana FM 89.0, Hotwave 91.5, EFM 93.5

88.5 FM Max, 90.0 Mix FM, 93.0 Cool FM, 106 Life FM

89

5

Green Wave 106.5

4

3 95.5 Virgin Hitz, 103 Virgin Soft, 105.5 Easy FM

89.5 Sweet FM. 975
Seed FM 102.5 (Get Radio), 103.5
(FM One) 104.5

104.5 Seed FM 97.5



90

()
104.5
104.5
12
' 104.5
3
104.5
104.5
(Channel V)
(Channel V FM)
(Channel V)

Fat Radio 2545

Program &

Creative Director



Fat Festival
20,000-30,000
100,000-200,000
(audition)

" - 2547)

32



Bird Eye View

(Cramd (v Thallang)

" 2547)

31

2545-2546

92



12

2545-2546

93



, 2547)

Live in A Day

Indy reviewed

Bite

94



| 2547)

(Music Online)

13

www.coolvoice.com

www.coolvoice.com

WWW.coolvoice.com

coolvoice.com

"coolvoice

www.citvblue.net

95


http://www.coolvoice.com
http://www.citvblue.net
http://www.coolvoice.com
http://WWW.coolvoice.com

20%

51

5.1)

80%

- 2547)

96



Simple Morning
Sweet Afternoon
Extraordinary Evening

" 2548) ( 5.2)

5.2

5.3)

First impression

97



98

5.3

Fat Festival
Fat Radio 1
audition
Indy

town



5.3

99

2-3

, 2532)

004



2548

100

Sleeper One

53

21117

100

2545-

; light

12

(53 )

18

2545



2.1

2.2

AWIRINTAUNIINY 1Y
CHuLALONGKORN UNIVERSITY

101



2.3

2.4

2.5

(repeat order)

102



5.1

Stamper

Stamper (

CD-R

.. 2548

(DIP CODE)



Fusnamed anAatiu wieAmmas lu

fuuu CD-R

PR
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A NI INMIATLINRY

winAaTu

annaned mnssasunlsaundnia
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wnawmef suysnivieli?

o

MONAITIDDUYINHAR 9N
namivgiumaygn nssnen
Yy (HeRsnmLIAY

aunnaliminmuan 38

A 4

wdamniar DIP RldFusnnTu

nindaunaygn ity

nMu

4

Tranuscaalinn Stamper (wiutluga)

Tranuds Ui wivsast s linsasasy

Ry
anaAda

bilg Urluciudating

anyraiviali?

NNUTENEAAS UL S UIUHER

- .

Apdanian anTuda Riduuuuswiuaniu
UMy Apgaln wienaaiusmqEanig g

Timalranureeiuunisussy

A

Tranuussquiuda ashuln vienaesda

{nanudagdaudiu AndnGuuiouudn i

gansming thesesssirumall

51

104



( First Order)

'

BKP

2003

chain store

. 2546)



w

15

Chain store

3l

40

70

106



107

3,000-10,000
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